Huawei NetEngine AR650 Series Enterprise Routers Datasheet 1
Huawei NetEngine AR650 Series Enterprise
Routers
Huawei AR650 series enterprise routers are 1U fixed routers designed for use in small- and medium-sized
enterprise branches. The AR650 integrates various service features such as SD-WAN, routing, switching,
security, DSL, Voice and WLAN, providing diversified services and high performance.
Product Overview
Huawei's next-generation NetEngine AR650 series enterprise routers use multi-core processors and a non-blocking switching

Software Sales
Model
License Ordering Information
Threat
protection
service
LAR0TP1001 (1 year)
LAR0TP1004 (2 years)
LAR0TP1007 (3 years)
LAR0TP1010 (4 years)
LAR0TP1013 (5 years)
Threat Protection Service Subscribe x Year (applicable to the AR650) ,
including:
• IPS signature database update
• URL remote query for URL filtering